Jul 01 2024 (01:15) India Rail Info 1

Surat - Brahmapur Special Fare Special/09059 - Exp - WR
NGP/Nagpur Junction to CHE/Srikakulam Road
15h 28m - 840 km - 14 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ST Surat 14:20 0 |1 0 74 (59 |WR
2 |NDB |Nandurbar 16:30 16:40 10m |0 |1 161 |96 |203 |WR
3 |DXG |Dharangaon 17:55 17:57 2m (0 |1 281 |27 [216 |WR
4 L Jalgaon junction 19:02 19:05 3m |0 |1 311 |58 209 [CR
5 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:30 19:40 10m |0 |1 335 |75 |205 |CR
6 |AK Akola Junction 21:32 21:35 3m [0 |1 474 |60 |598 |CR
7 WR Wardha Junction 00:28 00:30 2m [0 |2 649 |50 |247 |CR
8 NGP |Nagpur Junction 02:05 02:10 5m |0 |2 727 |63 (309 |CR
9 TMR |Tumsar Road Junction 03:26 03:28 2m (0 |2 807 |83 SECR
10 |G Gondia Junction 04:04 04:06 2m [0 (2 |857 |65 (311 |SECR
11 |DURG |Durg Junction 06:10 06:15 5m |0 (2 [992 |49 (317 |SECR
12 |R Raipur Junction 07:00 07:10 10m |0 |2 1029 |49 |315 |SECR
13 |MSMD [Mahasamund 08:15 08:17 2m (0 |2 1083 [67 |302 |ECoR
14 |KRAR [Khariar Road 09:03 09:05 2m |0 |2 1134 |55 |325 |ECoR
15 [KBJ Kantabanji 10:15 10:25 10m (0 |2 [1198 [57 (304 |[ECOR
16 |TIG Titlagarh Junction 11:00 11:10 10m (0 |2 [1232 |52 213 [ECOR
17 [KSNG ([Kesinga 11:25 11:27 2m |0 |2 |1245|75 |186 |ECoR
18 [MNGD [Muniguda 12:25 12:27 2m |0 |2 1318 |35 |360 |ECoR
19 |RGDA [Rayagada 14:00 14:05 5m |0 |2 1372 |65 |223 |ECoR
20 |PVP  [Parvatipuram 14:48 14:50 2m |0 |2 1419 |62 |122 |ECoOR
21 |VBL |BobbiliJunction 15:13 15:15 2m |0 |2 |1443 |54 ECoR
22 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction [16:15 16:40 25m 2 1498 |72 |58 |ECoR
23 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 17:38 17:40 2m [0 |2 1567 |63 |30 |[ECoR
24 |PSA Palasa 18:50 18:52 2m |0 (2 |1640 |54 |24 |ECoR
25 |BAM |Brahmapur 20:15 0 |2 1714 |- 20 |ECoR

Jul 01 2024 (01:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



